Sl No.
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154

SR No.

21869
23047
26813
27366
26904
20936
21025
21058
20614
19997
20227
18708
19745
20647
25268
24978
24774
25360
24423
25185
22873
23649
21854
23821
25026
25027
25029
25396
23573
24140
23840
23912
25170
25192
24965
25229
22335
25156
24471
24477
25252
20959
21091
20859
24937
16889
20402
20354
25688
25689
28283
28182
26755
25550
23344
18266
26482
23089
26003
26052
26515
25787
26116
25780
26054

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 6, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

04/03/1994
27/07/1996
15/03/2013
16/03/2015
03/07/2013
26/11/1992
06/01/1993
18/01/1993
05/06/1992
23/08/1991
06/01/1992
02/05/1990
28/05/1991
24/06/1992
24/10/2005
28/01/2004
06/01/2003
04/08/2006
01/04/2000
22/02/2005
13/02/1996
22/07/1998
28/02/1994
19/01/1999
27/04/2004
27/04/2004
27/04/2004
15/11/2006
07/05/1998
29/12/1999
10/02/1999
22/04/1999
02/02/2005
07/03/2005
17/12/2003
28/06/2005
14/11/1994
15/01/2005
05/04/2001
18/04/2001
17/08/2005
02/12/1992
04/02/1993
21/10/1992
03/11/2003
09/06/1987
12/03/1992
18/02/1992
20/02/2008
20/02/2008
02/11/2018
07/05/2018
31/12/2012
23/07/2007
24/07/1997
23/11/1989
15/04/2011
05/09/1996
11/06/2009
07/09/2009
09/06/2011
22/07/2008
16/02/2010
02/07/2008
10/09/2009

MANOJ KUMAR SINHA
KARNAJIT MAZUMDER
PAWAN KUMAR

BIBHASH CHANDRA DEO
KESHAB CHANDRA SARKAR
SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHA
GANESH BARDHAN
TIJAN BHAGAT

NAIYER IRFAN AHMAD
KALYANI CHATTERJEE
SUKAMAL DAS

C V SUREN.

RATUL BHATTACHARYYA
H MARAND!

SUSHILA SHARMA
PROVAS CHANDRA SARKAR
SAKET KUMAR
ABHISHEK CHATTERJEE
LAKHAN LAL PRASAD
CHANCHAL KUMAR SINGH
M DADEL

SOURAV DHAR
SPANDAN GANGULY
BALMIKI RAJAK

RUMA PAUL

CHANDANA KARMAKAR
SAMIR MAJUMDER
PRASENJIT KHASNABISH
RAJIB DUTTA

RAJIV KUMAR SINGH
SUMAN KR DUTTA
KRISHANU BHATTACHERJEE
AJAY SINGH
VIBEKANANDA SINGH
GAUTAM KUMAR

FIDELIS ANAND
SUBHAJIT MAJUMDER
SOMA CHAKRABORTY
BAIJ NATH CHOUDHERY
RANJAN PRADHAN

TEJ NARAYAN RAM
AYUB SOREN

SIKANDAR PRASAD
JDUTTA

KUNTAL CHAKRABORTY
BASUDEV RAY

MRINAL KANTI GUHA
SUBRATA MAHAPATRA
SUBRATA DAS

SIB SANKAR BISWAS
LOKESH CHANDRA MANDAL
LACHHYO LEPCHA

BABU RAM

KUNDAN KUMAR HAZRA
ASIT KUMAR HIRA

ANITA GHOSH
BISWAJEET SINGH
ABHIJIT DAS

SUJIT KUMAR BISWAS
SANJAY SARKAR
ARBIND KUMAR

RAJESH PRASAD

BENOY KUMAR PAL
K.JANARDAN

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

Father/Husband Name
G.N.SINHA

S MAZUMDER

SRIRAM JEE BHAGAT
LATE-GANESH DEO,
PHANINDRA SARKAR

SRI BHAKTI PADA SAHA
SRl S K BARDHAN

B BHAGAT

LATE A AHMAD

A M BANERJEE

LATE R C DAS

C.K. MURTY

LT R C BHATTACHARJEE
LATE S MARANDI

SRI TEKCHAND SHARMA
P K SARKAR

LATE RAMDULAR SINGH
LATE ANUP KUMAR CHATTERJEE
SRIS D RAM

SRIBISHNU KANT SINGH
N S DADEL

LATE D NDHAR

LATE R K GANGULY
SRIPRASAD RAJAK

LATE BISWENDU GUPTA
LATE AJOY DEB

LATE SUDHANSHU MAJUMDAR
SRIN L KHASNABISH
SRIS DUTTA

SRIW P SINHG

LATE MONORANJAN DUTTA
LATE R K BHATTACHERJEE
SRI G.SINGH

SRIC S PRASAD
SRIPATEL MANDAL

LATE PASCAL ANAND
G.N MAJUMDER

SRIP K CHATTERJEE
LATE S. CHOWDHURY
LATE H PRADHAN

LATE R L RAM

S SOREN

G PRASAD

BNDUTTA

LATE A K CHAKRABORTY
T.RAY

LATE D K GUHA

D MAHAPATRA

LATE SUNIL CH. DAS
LATE D.K.BISWAS

R N MANDAL

NEEM TSHERING LEPCHA
LATE T. RAM

LATE K.PASWAN

H B HIRA

S.K. SEN

SRIL.S.SINGH

SRI PRIYA RANJAN DAS
LATE SAKTIPADA BISWAS
SMT M SARKAR

LATE ISHWAR CHANDRA
SRI GOVIND PRASAD
LATE BHUBAN MOHAN PAL
LATE K.DANDASI

LATE J N SHARMA

Cont. No.
281295
282247
421585
413569
421981
280381
281068
279486
230973
278918
279128
279638
334086
279831
409762
281447
408920
471857
405905
410456
234229
283039
281412
234907
409842
409834
408823
427590
404347
405884
283101
282896
409754
408583
408452
410931
282677
410991
278635
405964
406115
280461
230130
278328
283725
277704
281421
280532
470985
471161
470361
429042
476674
413323
282108
278926
419397
281720
406625
471523
418159
416735
281893
416743
406027

Bu No
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723



Sl No.
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190
5191
5192
5193
5194
5195
5196
5197
5198
5199
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214
5215
5216
5217
5218
5219

SR No.

25518
21312
26527
26484
26529
25427
26587
26118
25886
25849
26358
26377
21225
23237
23462
23876
22682
22399
26598
23108
22743
22565
23278
24675
22618
29223
29225
29226
28993
28994
28995
27433
29114
22060
28896
28608
28532
27932
27848
27849
27850
28360
28361
28222
27274
27967
28305
27437
28548
28739
28927
28198
28018
27625
28072
25553
27787
28366
25622
27569
27124
28044
28104
26748
25639

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 6, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

25/05/2007
30/04/1993
28/06/2011
28/04/2011
29/06/2011
13/01/2007
08/11/2011
16/02/2010
23/12/2008
18/11/2008
19/10/2010
17/11/2010
24/03/1993
06/03/1997
30/12/1997
11/03/1999
01/08/1995
21/12/1994
22/11/2011
25/09/1996
31/10/1995
22/03/1995
06/05/1997
06/06/2002
04/05/1995
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
11/05/2015
21/12/2023
26/05/1994
23/03/2022
14/08/2020
13/02/2020
07/12/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
05/07/2018
12/09/2014
03/02/2017
28/12/2018
13/05/2015
25/02/2020
25/03/2021
01/06/2022
25/05/2018
19/04/2017
12/11/2015
03/07/2017
26/07/2007
24/05/2016
02/04/2019
12/11/2007
12/08/2015
24/03/2014
29/05/2017
10/08/2017
18/12/2012
11/12/2007

SOMA KHASNABISH.
ISHWAR GOUTAM SAGAR
BRAHMBIR ROUTH
ANANDA MAJUMDER
AKDEY

RAKESH KR YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR

ANINDA GHOSH
DEBASISH MAZUMDER
NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR HORO

RAM KANAI SARDAR
BABULAL HEMBRAM

ANIL KUMAR VERMA
UTTAL ROYCHOUDHURY
ANIRBAN GHOSE DASTIDER
NILIMA DEY

ALOK DAS

MADHUSUDAN DATTA
GOPABANDHU SAMAL
KATHAKALI SENGUPTA
PARTHA PRATIM DEY
RAJU PRASAD SAO

RAVI SHANKAR

RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN
MD.SADDAM ANSARI
ANIKET KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR YADAV
DURGA SHANKAR ROY
SUBHASIS BHATTACHERJEE
BISWARUP MONDAL
AVINASH KUMAR
SMARAJIT SINHA
SUBHODIP KANJILAL
HARENDRA KUMAR
SRABANI ROY

JIYAMUNI MARANDI
TWINKLE RANI HEMBROM
SUBRATA GOSWAMI
SUMIT BRATA BISWAS
MUKESH KUMAR
SUNDAR KARMAKAR
SUDIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA
BUDHESWAR TUDU
SUJOY MAJUMDER
BINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAWA
BIRENDRA CECIL MURMU
RAJ KUMAR PRASAD
DHIRAJ KUMAR
ANURADHA SHARMA
KRISHNA KOL

BIKASH CHANDRA GHOSH ER8341667
BHAGWAN LAL PATHAK
PIANKI ROY

PARUL MONDAL

OM PRAKASH DAS
BRIJNANDAN PRASAD
DIWAKAR KUMAR BURNWAL
UMA MONDAL

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV
GANESH DEBNATH
SAMAR SARDAR

Father/Husband Name

SRI ADHIR CHANDRA NAG.

S CHARAN

LATE MOTI ROUTH
M.N.MAZUMDAR

LATE BK.DEY

LATE BALCHAND YADAV
SRIVIJAY KUMAR

LATE CHANCHAL KUMAR GHOSH
LATE ASHOK KR MAZUMDER
SRIRAM DAYAL SINHA

LATE AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
LATE SHANKAR SHARAN SHARMA
CHHORO

LATE NITYA NANDA SARDAR
LATE D.HEMBRAM

LT B.P.VERMA

B N ROYCHOWDHURY

N.R GHOSH DASTIDAR
SRIC.DAS

R DAS

LT.L C DATTA

R C SAMAL

P C GHOSH

D DEY

KESHAV RAM SAO

SUSHIL SINGH

RAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
SAFIQUE ANSARI

SRIRAM PRASAD

GURU PRASAD JAISWAL
RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

B KROY

SWADHIN KR. BHATTACHERJEE
A B MANDAL

BHAGWAT PRASAD SINGH
LATE SAMARENDRA NATH SINHA
SAILENDRA KANJILAL

P M MISHRA

LATE- SUNIL MUKHERJEE

SATU MARANDI

LATE- HARI STEPHAN HEMBROM
LATE- ANANJAN GOSWAMI
DIWPEN KR BISWAS

UDAY KUMAR SAH

KRISHNA GOPAL KARMAKAR
LATE- SUSHIL KR BHATTACHARYA
LATE- DURGADAS TUDU

LATE HARIPADA MAJUMDER

LT S.P SRIVASTAWA

LATE BENJAMIN MURMU

BIMAL PRASAD

RANJIT PRASAD

BALDEO MISTRY

LATE- KARTIK KOL

LATE GOLOK BIHARI GHOSH
LATE INRASAN PATHAK

LATE- DIPAK CHANDRA ROY
S.C.MONDAL

LATE RAMKHELAWAN RABI DAS
KAROO MAHTO

RAJENDRA PD BURNWAL

LATE- BHRAMAR CHANDRA MONDAL
LATE SHAKALDIP YADAV

LATE MANINDRA DEBNATH
LATE ASUTOSH SARDAR

Cont. No.
412718
281851
476691
419899
417586
410923
408461
417341
475276
408436
235707
418466
280701
282634
460621
281308
453026
281754
419098
281869
282010
233832
281922
282044
282685
801097
801080
801096
800735
800730
800729
420881
800370
282597
251413
426562
429026
485280
427231
427223
426731
427611
427602
429034
423960
428824
428841
422932
478581
406684
800346
429579
427207
420398
525704
413331
384112
427215
413155
409746
421665
425931
485571
421631
413796

Bu No
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723



Sl No.
5220
5221
5222
5223
5224
5225
5226
5227
5228
5229
5230
5231
5232
5233
5234
5235
5236
5237
5238
5239
5240
5241
5242
5243
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284

SR No.

25521
21894
25937
26371
25850
26365
26436
25687
28830
28073
22545
22395
28675
28981
28795
28991
28451
28004
28813
27778
27498
28345
27180
27355
28670
25648
27781
27783
28139
27982
27950
25503
26469
25638
25529
26556
25996
26383
26438
26226
26530
26648
25789
25941
26036
26653
26070
26396
26584
25983
25939
25908
25954
22987
22992
22993
22995
22683
26614
22155
22164
21898
21829
26263
23528

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 6, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

07/06/2007
16/03/1994
05/03/2009
04/11/2010
18/11/2008
02/11/2010
15/02/2011
20/02/2008
01/12/2021
05/07/2017
08/03/1995
19/12/1994
09/11/2020
12/12/2022
30/08/2021
06/01/2023
17/10/2019
07/04/2017
29/09/2021
16/05/2016
17/06/2015
26/02/2019
14/05/2014
11/03/2015
03/11/2020
18/12/2007
17/05/2016
18/05/2016
06/03/2018
07/03/2017
13/01/2017
23/03/2007
09/03/2011
11/12/2007
25/06/2007
16/08/2011
05/06/2009
30/11/2010
15/02/2011
30/04/2010
29/06/2011
09/04/2012
24/07/2008
13/03/2009
19/08/2009
20/04/2012
09/10/2009
15/12/2010
03/11/2011
08/05/2009
09/03/2009
15/01/2009
30/03/2009
04/06/1996
06/06/1996
10/06/1996
11/06/1996
01/08/1995
16/12/2011
11/07/1994
12/07/1994
17/03/1994
18/02/1994
02/06/2010
08/04/1998

SRIKANT VERMA
NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS
NAYAN SARKAR
SUSHANTA MAZUMDER
PRADIP KUMAR DAS
PRITAM DHAR
DEBASREE BISWAS
RAJA SHARMA
SNEHLATA LAKRA
RANJEET KUMAR RAJAK
C BAGDI

ZULEKHA KHATOON
DIWAKAR KUMAR
SANATAN LAGURI
SANJAY SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
SAGUPTA PARWIN
NIYATI KARMAKAR
SANDEEP PANDEY
AJAY YADAV

RATAN BHANDARI
MAHENDRA SINGH

K RAGHU RAMAIYA
JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL
SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH
JAWAHIR PRASAD
NIKHIL CHANDRA GHOSH
MONERUL HAQUE
KOLIPAKA SUNIL KUMAR
RITA SARKAR
RAMESHWARI DEVI
KISHOR RAJAK

ARJUN RAM

SUBRATA MONDAL
DEWLAL YADAV

SRI'A ARAVINTH

SUJIT KUMAR

RAJINIS KUMAR SINGH
SUSANTA SINGHA
SMRITI KANA BAIDYA
S.B.SHARMA
GOPESWAR MANDAL
MAHESWARI KISKU
MD.SHAKIL ANSARI
SUKHRAM YADAV
INDAVAN KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNA DAS

TAPAS ROY

RAJESH KUMAR LAL
BIVA DAS

SUBODH RAVIDAS
MUTAL ANSARI
MURSHED ANSARI
MUNESHWAR RAJBHAR
SISIR KUMAR MITRA
KAMAL BHANDARI

TARA CHAND

RAJU RAJAK

MALA DEVI

SHANKAR RAM
CHANDRA BHUSAN SINGH
PRAMOD SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
TAPASH CHAKRABORTY
SITAMONI MANDI

Father/Husband Name
BACHU VERMA

R N DAS

LATE NIMAI SARKAR

LATE AK MAZUMDER
SRIDILIP KUMAR DAS

LATE NIRMAL CHANDRA DHAR
SRI S BISWAS

LATE K.P.SHARMA

LATE C. TIRKEY
SHIVNANDAN RAJAK

G P BAGDI

MD. ABID HUSSAIN

KRISHNA NAND PRASAD GUPTA
SRI GEDAM LAGURI
SRIPRABHU NATH SINGH
JANG BAHADUR YADAV

MD SHOIB ADIL

LT SUKDEB KARMAKAR
YUDHISTHIR PANDEY
DEVENDRA YADAV
GURUPADA BHANDARI
LATE- SANT BILASH SINGH

K LACHAIYA

ASHRAFI PRASAD MONDAL
SHIV KUMAR SINGH

LATE R PRASAD

LATE- PHIBHUSAN GHOSH
SUMSUL HAQUE

KOLIPAKA SURYANARAYANA
LATE- RATHINDRA MAHAN KAR
GOBBAR SINGH

LATE KAPILDEO RAJAK
SRIRAMA RAM

LATE MAKHANLAL MONDAL
LATE SHARDHANAND YADAV
S ARUMUGAM

LATE S P SHARMA

LATE R.SINGH

LATE MRIGANKA SINGHA
LATE SEKHAR BAIDYA
SRID.N.SHARMA
RAMANATH MANDAL

LATE CHANDAN MURMU
MD.AZIM

B. YADAV

SRIN.SINGH

LATE A.C.DEVNATH
SRIP.P.ROY

LATE RAM LAL

LATE AMBIKA CHANDRA DHALI
LATE SHYAM SUNDAR DAS
LATE MOHAMMED HAFIZ
LATE ISRAIL ALI

R RAJBHAR

LATE MANI LAL MITRA

LATE A.C.BHANDARI

LATE D RAM

PRASAD RAJAK

LATE KARMANI CHOUDHARY
LATE GANHARI RAM

LATE G P SINGH
BINDESWARI SINGH

LATE M D RAM

LATE ARUN CHAKRABORTY
LATE SANATAN SOREN

Cont. No.
235459
281981
472340
419194
412081
419346
419303
471806
481633
427629
401517
282626
485651
485790
502NPS07458
502NPS06529
428947
427549
428411
484906
423880
470838
478944
482556
248Z7P01281
413681
426554
426538
383751
428103
427240
413163
417691
412144
412507
419240
417359
419160
419291
417308
417594
475129
413711
471662
412291
235766
416436
417754
419311
235070
475701
416305
416356
401496
197675
197667
197368
282790
417295
282642
401138
196242
196111
417682
460998

Bu No
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
726
726
726
726
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727



Sl No.
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333

SR No.

23441
21775
24681
21240
23869
23081
22105
22796
23384
23687
24845
23397
25068
24226
24685
23363
25011
24087
23690
21924
25134
23766
25379
20694
24947
17828
18017
24457
25157
23571
24811
24864
20347
18827
20885
19095
19517
18899
19914
20881
17916
20686
20412
21002
19851
19889
19139
19939
18529

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 6, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

04/12/1997
31/01/1994
01/07/2002
05/04/1993
09/03/1999
26/08/1996
15/06/1994
07/12/1995
03/09/1997
25/08/1998
12/04/2003
16/09/1997
24/06/2004
05/05/2000
10/07/2002
11/08/1997
06/04/2004
16/11/1999
27/08/1998
25/03/1994
08/11/2004
27/11/1998
11/10/2006
09/07/1992
07/11/2003
08/03/1989
07/07/1989
05/03/2001
17/01/2005
05/05/1998
26/02/2003
09/06/2003
17/02/1992
12/06/1990
09/11/1992
10/10/1990
15/03/1991
09/07/1990
22/07/1991
06/11/1992
05/05/1989
07/07/1992
17/03/1992
21/12/1992
04/07/1991
15/07/1991
31/10/1990
31/07/1991
07/03/1990

PRASANTA GORAI
RAJESH KUMAR
SUDHA DEVI

BABULAL SOREN
MANJU KUMARI CHATRI
DEBASISH PAUL
CHANDRESHWAR TUDU
KALI KISKU

CHANDA DEVI

TOTO DOM

RAM CHANDRA YADAV
BIRENDRA BHAGAT
MONODI

RAMESH MONDAL
YOGENDRA DAS
KAUSHAL KUMAR PRASAD
SAPPIDI SETTY BABU

SANTOSH KR CHAKRABORTY

KAMPANI MURMU
ASHOK RAJAK
BHAGYAWATI DEVI
MADAN MOHAN MAHATO
UMA DEVI

SUSHIL KOL
GAJENDRA NATH PANDIT
PINTU HARIJAN

A MIRDHA

ALOK RANJAN
DAYANANDA MONDAL
SATYA HEMBRAM
GIRJA DEVI

MINAKSHI DEVI
ASHOK BAURI

KALLU RAM

PAWAN TURI

SUBODH KR. RAM
BANAMALI MONDAL
RANJIT KUMAR DUTTA
FAKIR BAURI
SHAMBHU MAJHI
PRASANTA DEB
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
JITENDRA MOHAN SINGH
NUNU LAL KOL

RAM KUMAR BALMIKI
PARESH MARANDI
SUKHENDU GHOSH
RAJ PAL

Father/Husband Name
LATE S.GORAI

K KUMAR

LATE ARJUN SINGH

SRI GURU SOREN

SRI JAMUNA KURMI

A PAUL

BANESWAR TUDU

LATE SUARI KISKU
LATE R B RAJAK

LATE SANICHAR DOM
Late S ROUTH

LT T BHAGAT

LATE RAJU KISKU

LATE BIRBAL MONDAL
LATE D DAS

LATE K.PRASAD

LATE S.SUBBA RAO
LATE KALI PADA CHAKRABORTY
LATE LMURMU

LATE PRAYAG RAJAK
LATE JITU BOURI

LATE BAIDYA NATH MAHATO
LATE MAKKHAN LAL
MIRLAL KOL

Late M PANDIT

D. HARIJAN

HARADHAN MIRDHA
SRIASHWINI KUMAR
LATE BHIM CHAND MONDAL
LATE JAGU LAL HEMBRAM
LATE RAMESH MOCHI
Late J MALLICK

B BOURI

LALTA PRASAD
SRIHARIBAS TURI
R.RAM

SRI DIBAKAR MONDAL
B. DUTTA

LATE ATIKA BAURI

SRI S.MAJHI

C.DEB

SRI'S PRASAD
SRIARJUN SINGH

LATE JAINATH SINGH
RABON KOL

SRI KHACHURU BALMIKI
L.R MARANDI

N G GHOSH

LATE SAIRAM

Cont. No.
404013
279996
406895
359419
405913
459196
194790
402974
460883
403918
409287
452736
409586
197878
408575
403854
408882
406342
403977
281172
411088
405340
412005
192815
409295
333497
357819
469642
410528
404831
283733
409501
344823
343126
195194
192786
278109
279195
195215
400725
333471
347186
348381
278580
194044
195223
353404
191484
358002

Bu No
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727



